PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2016-2020 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
XLamp®, EasyWhite®  and SC5 Technology® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
W

@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C** Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 K2 1200 1308 1286 L5A CXB1310‑0000‑000N0ZK2L5A
3500 K 95 98 J4 1120 1221 1239 35H CXB1310-0000-000N0ZJ435H
3000 K 95 98 J4 1120 1221 1191 30H CXB1310-0000-000N0ZJ430H
2700 K 95 98 J2 1040 1133 1124 27H CXB1310‑0000‑000N0ZJ227H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
2-Step 3-Step
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C** Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
3100 K 90 92 K2 1200 1308 1330 31Q CXB1310-0000-
000N0UK231Q
3000 K
80 --- M2 1380 1504 1529 L7B CXB1310-0000-
000N0HM2L7B